JL M IVIN

SOUTHEAST ARIAH MATHEMATICAL QLT AR A0

Competition Name: SEAMO X 2022
Type: CHAMPIONS DIVISION

Grade: 2

Total No. of Candidates: 113

Candidate No.

CAN838139095

CAN352219130

CAN765421735

CAN225122048

CANB897621265

CANG667937692

CANG606342638

CAN368139253

CAN430619751

CAN919442612

CAN660221512

CAN504019545

CAN108032202

CAN190821007

CAN499232253

CAN916139373
CAN347339374

CAN710142730

CANB829236485

CAN853421337

CANG682018981

CAN487431855

CAN368422862

Student Name

ANDRA MARVELO
ANDHYAKSA

NGUYEN UYEN MINH
RAGURAM RAGHULAN
CHOO CAYENNE

NIVA VISHAL GADA
ASHTON FLYNN SETIADI

DINH TUAN TU

MYAT BHONE NAING

NICOLE SUN

PHAM ANH

SEAN ALISTAIR ONG
ERIC MO

FEI LINGAN

HAN LIN HTET

HARRISON DING

THIHA DANA AUNG
THIHA THUTA AUNG

TRAN KHANG MINH

TSOI TSZ YEUNG

DAVID DU TUPPER

HU REGINE
JOY XUE QIAO EN

KENT MARCELLO CENDEKIA

Student School
Sampoerna Academy Jakarta

Marymount Convent School
Homeschool

Sjk(c) Jalan Davidson

Euro School Airoli
Kinderfield School Cirebon
To Hoang Primary School

Peak Private Primary School
(aung Pan)

Carlingford West Public School
M.e Primary School

Saint Jude Catholic School
Gordon West Public School
Beijing Ritan Primary School

Endless Joy Training Center
(bago)

Doncaster Gardens Primary
School

Mla
Mla
Fpt School

St Stephen’s College
Preparatory School

Singapore International School
Of Bangkok

Sjkc Chung Kwok
Sjkc Kheng Chee

Xin Zhong School

Region
Indonesia

Singapore
India
Malaysia
India
Indonesia

Vietnam
Myanmar

Australia
Vietnam
Philippines
Australia

China

Myanmar

Australia

Myanmar
Myanmar
Vietnam

Hong Kong
(China)

Thailand

Malaysia
Malaysia

Indonesia

Ranking

12

13

13

13

13
13

13

13

20

20
20

20

Medal

GOLD

GOLD

GOLD

GOLD

GOLD

GOLD

GOLD

GOLD

GOLD

GOLD

GOLD

SILVER

SILVER

SILVER

SILVER

SILVER
SILVER

SILVER

SILVER

SILVER

SILVER

SILVER

SILVER



Candidate No.

CAN288021003

CANG628954391
CAN301533907
CAN806139067
CAN546221074

CAN768133259

CAN283531577

CAN733633136

CANG638324959

CAN851138843

CAN942721107

CAN767531378
CAN418923549
CAN574718857

CAN945334098

CAN494735730

CAN124039541

CAN555939255
CAN945542491

CAN309831190

CAN591143402

CAN888352823
CAN784519659
CAN171533660
CAN335036474
CAN248331547
CAN100042581
CAN12376292

CAN524153492

CANG668731279

CAN246434862

Student Name
CHIT HEIN HTOO

HOANG BACH NHAN

BAO YUN GRACE OOl

BRYAN RICHIE HUANG
EUNICE JARAVATA GAERLAN
KOO XIN YING

SACHEEN A/L CHELVAM @
GANAPATHY

STACEY RUYI XUE

EANT HTOO PAING

MELVIN WARREN TJOK

NATHAN Y. GOHOC

ANDY KAILIN ZHOU
ELISHA SAMUEL
HUANG BAISHEN TERENCE

INGRID HE

ZHOU XINMO

BHONE MYAT THANT

EAINT CHUU MAUNG
LE DUC MINH

MARTIN MA
NGUYEN MINH QUAN

NGUYEN TUE MINH
WINSON YUAN

AJENTH BAGESWARAN
ALVEZ JEVERA KOSASIH
MORRIS JIAN HUANG
NGUYEN NHAT MINH
PACHARA PHROMCHAI
PHAM BICH PHUONG
AASHI GUPTA

CHANANCHIDA
PATANAVICHATE

Student School

Endless Joy Training Center
(bago)

Fansipan School

St Andrews School

Sdk11 Bpk Penabur Jakarta
Bhc Educational Institution, Inc.

Sekolah Rendah Sri Kdu
Academic Teammathics

Ruyton Girls’ School

Endless Joy Training Center
(bago)

Mentari Intercultural School
Bintaro - Elementary

Mgc New Life Christian
Academy

Masada College

The British School In Colombo
Hong Wen School

Carlton Gardens Primary School

Nanjing Jiangning Experimental
Primary School

Pec Private High School
(pathein)

lip
Kim Lien Primary School
Ballarat Clarendon College

Vietnamese American Schools
Systems

Doan Thi Diem Primary School
Parramatta Public School
Matthew Pearce Public School
Sampoerna Academy Sentul
Redlands Scecgs

Newton Grammar School

Sisb

Newton Grammar School
Good News Lutheran College

Harrow International School
Bangkok

Region
Myanmar

Vietnam
Australia
Indonesia
Philippines

Malaysia
Malaysia
Australia

Myanmar

Indonesia

Philippines

Australia
Sri Lanka
Singapore

Australia

China

Myanmar

Myanmar
Vietnam

Australia
Vietnam

Vietnam
Australia
Australia
Indonesia
Australia
Vietnam
Thailand
Vietnam

Australia

Thailand

Ranking
24

24
26
26
26

26
26
26

32

32

32

35
35
35

35

35

40

40
40

40
40

40
40
47
47
47
47
47
47

53

53

Medal

BRONZE

BRONZE
BRONZE
BRONZE
BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE
BRONZE
BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE
BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE
BRONZE
MERIT
MERIT
MERIT
MERIT
MERIT
MERIT

MERIT

MERIT



Candidate No.

CAN237138127

CAN580642223

CAN335219127
CAN328937335

CAN405833984

CAN304642791

CAN572731334

CAN456319002

CAN333031695

CAN976434593

CANG84737266

CAN250331959

CANG671036529
CAN789331595
CAN551752787
CAN311234892
CAN865133247
CAN566131391
CAN885934676
CAN538534366

CAN392034919

CAN240219784

CAN844031694

CAN235519269
CAN512119889
CAN371942406
CAN114132246

CAN466053144

CAN284538889

CAN830131771

Student Name

CLAUS EMANUEL LOEKITO
CU HUY MINH HOANG

LAURAINE POH
LIUZ SUPRAJITNO

STEPHANIE LI
TRAN VINH HAI
TRISHAN RAJ

CHENGRUI XU

EKAWIN WONGARSA

JASON SHIH

LOO KAI ZHE
LUCAS DINGYUN TU

RAYDEN BRYCE CO

ETHAN YIN

NGUYEN NGAN BINH
JENNIFER TARA SIAMANDO
NG HAI THONG

RAYAAN RAIS

KAYSLER MIGUEL Q. ONG
NG XUAN NI ISIS

PANNATHAT INSUK
CHEAH JOR XAYN

PEERAPAT
PASOONTARAKARN

XAVIER HSU

ALICE TANG

TA QUY VUONG
JONATHAN TANG
NGO DINH ANH KHOI

RISDIARINDA NATHANIA
AZZAHRA

CYRIL RIOLI ARAVA

Student School
Nation Star Academy

Wellspring International
Bilingual School

Bangkok Patana School
Sd Budi Utama Yogyakarta
West End State School

Wellspring Saigon International
Bilingual School

Homebush West Public School

Shrewsbury International
School Bangkok

Satit International Bilingual
School Of Rangsit University.
Chiangmai

Good News Lutheran School
Sjk(c) Kwang Hwa Sg. Nibong

Good Shepherd Lutheran
Primary School

Xavier School

New Century Learning Centre
Doan Thi Diem Primary School
Manado Independent School
Sjk(c) Perempuan, Klang
Mowbray Public School
Malinta Elementary School
Bangkok Patana School

Sisb Thonburi

Sjkc Perempuan China Pulau
Pinang

Dbs Denla British School

Reddam House

Neutral Bay Public

Cat Linh Primary School
Lynbrook Primary School

Chu Van An Primary School
Stella Gracia School

Our Lady Of Mount Carmel
Primary School, Wentworthville

Region

Indonesia
Vietnam

Thailand
Indonesia

Australia
Vietnam
Australia

Thailand

Thailand

Australia

Malaysia
Australia

Philippines
Australia
Vietnam
Indonesia
Malaysia
Australia
Philippines
Thailand

Thailand

Malaysia

Thailand

Australia
Australia
Vietnam

Australia

Vietnam

Indonesia

Australia

Ranking

53
53

53
53

53
53
53

62

63

63
63

63

63
68
68
70
70
70
73
73

73

76

76

76
79
79
81

81

81

84

Medal

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT
MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT
MERIT
MERIT
MERIT
MERIT
MERIT
MERIT
MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT
MERIT
MERIT
MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT



Candidate No.
CAN733533792

CAN300519315

CAN911537865

CAN572831287
CAN850721392

CANB805438891

CAN211142733

CAN382019734

CAN122131642

CAN728231645

CAN957353162

CAN559521690

CAN341233245

CAN708935737

CAN791531004

CAN201431996

CAN314033162

CAN883442800

CANG673534891
CAN357654460

CAN320938792

CAN419133036

CAN760034586

CAN341334441

CANG677837406

CAN507139708

CAN528739763

CAN103136066

CANB820342959

Student Name
DANIEL FENG
ISABEL WANG

NARA ALFATIH
DHARANINDRA

WEIYI DIAO
NURUL HAMIDA HAFIDZAH

RAYYAN MARVELO TAN
VO DUY ANH

YING RONG VANESSA TEE

AARUSH RANJAN
KALLEPALLI

BRIAN CHONG
DANG QUOC AN

WICKRAMA ARACHCHIGE
CHELANI NISALMA
NIMSHADEE

CHAN JIN HAO

ARKAN ZHAFRAN AL
GHAZAM

SUYASH LADSAONGIKAR
AUNNADA SANGDUEAN
JIAMU SUN

NGUYEN NGOC TU QUYEN

MUHAMMAD ALISABIAN
LE KHOI NGUYEN

CHERRY QUINNY
NAKUN KAMONRATTANAKUL

MAX WANG
ZOE LI

GERRARD PRAJNADHIRA
AGUNG

YOEUN SAVMONIN

ABDURAHIMOV
MUHAMMADRIZO

WANG ZIXUAN

NGUYEN NGOC DANH NAM

Student School
Redeemer Lutheran College

Ascham
Sampoerna Academy Bsd

New Century Learning Centre
Sd Model Yogyakarta
Stella Gracia School

Wellspring Saigon International
Bilingual School

Carlingford West Public School

Our Lady Of Mount Carmel
Wentworthville

Birralee Primary School

Chu Van An Primary School

Lyceum International School -
Gampaha

Sjk(c) Lick Hung
Kinderfield School Cirebon

Westmead Public School

Satit Prasarnmit (prathom)
School

Kerrimuir Primary School

Elementary School No. 2 - Binh
Dinh Ward

Sekolah Cikal Serpong
Trung Thanh Primary School
Stella Gracia School

St. Stephen's International
School

Sunnybank Hills State School
Balwyn North Primary School

Sd Muhammadiyah Program
Khusus Kottabarat Surakarta

Pafifiasastra International
School

24-maktab

Deyang Tianli School

Ba Trieu Primary School

Region
Australia

Australia
Indonesia

Australia
Indonesia

Indonesia
Vietnam
Australia
Australia
Australia
Vietnam

Sri Lanka

Malaysia
Indonesia
Australia
Thailand
Australia
Vietnam

Indonesia
Vietnam

Indonesia
Thailand

Australia

Australia

Indonesia

Cambodia

Uzbekistan

China

Vietnam

Ranking
84

86
86

86
89

89
89
89
93
93
93

93

96
97
97
100
100
100

103
104

105
106

107

107

109

109

111

112

113

Medal
MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT
MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT
MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT



