

Competition Name: SEAMO X 2022

Type: CHAMPIONS DIVISION

Grade: 2

Total No. of Candidates: 113

Candidate No.	Student Name	Student School	Region	Ranking	Medal
CAN838139095	ANDRA MARVELO ANDHYAKSA	Sampoerna Academy Jakarta	Indonesia	1	GOLD
CAN352219130	NGUYEN UYEN MINH	Marymount Convent School	Singapore	1	GOLD
CAN765421735	RAGURAM RAGHULAN	Homeschool	India	1	GOLD
CAN225122048	CHOO CAYENNE	Sjk(c) Jalan Davidson	Malaysia	4	GOLD
CAN897621265	NIVA VISHAL GADA	Euro School Airoli	India	4	GOLD
CAN667937692	ASHTON FLYNN SETIADI	Kinderfield School Cirebon	Indonesia	6	GOLD
CAN606342638	DINH TUAN TU	To Hoang Primary School	Vietnam	6	GOLD
CAN368139253	MYAT BHONE NAING	Peak Private Primary School (aung Pan)	Myanmar	6	GOLD
CAN430619751	NICOLE SUN	Carlingford West Public School	Australia	6	GOLD
CAN919442612	PHAM ANH	M.e Primary School	Vietnam	6	GOLD
CAN660221512	SEAN ALISTAIR ONG	Saint Jude Catholic School	Philippines	6	GOLD
CAN504019545	ERIC MO	Gordon West Public School	Australia	12	SILVER
CAN108032202	FEI LINGAN	Beijing Ritan Primary School	China	13	SILVER
CAN190821007	HAN LIN HTET	Endless Joy Training Center (bago)	Myanmar	13	SILVER
CAN499232253	HARRISON DING	Doncaster Gardens Primary School	Australia	13	SILVER
CAN916139373	THIHA DANA AUNG	Mla	Myanmar	13	SILVER
CAN347339374	THIHA THUTA AUNG	Mla	Myanmar	13	SILVER
CAN710142730	TRAN KHANG MINH	Fpt School	Vietnam	13	SILVER
CAN829236485	TSOI TSZ YEUNG	St Stephen's College Preparatory School	Hong Kong (China)	13	SILVER
CAN853421337	DAVID DU TUPPER	Singapore International School Of Bangkok	Thailand	20	SILVER
CAN682018981	HU REGINE	Sjkc Chung Kwok	Malaysia	20	SILVER
CAN487431855	JOY XUE QIAO EN	Sjkc Kheng Chee	Malaysia	20	SILVER
CAN368422862	KENT MARCELLO CENDEKIA	Xin Zhong School	Indonesia	20	SILVER

Candidate No.	Student Name	Student School	Region	Ranking	Medal
CAN288021003	CHIT HEIN HTOO	Endless Joy Training Center (bago)	Myanmar	24	BRONZE
CAN628954391	HOANG BACH NHAN	Fansipan School	Vietnam	24	BRONZE
CAN301533907	BAO YUN GRACE OOI	St Andrews School	Australia	26	BRONZE
CAN806139067	BRYAN RICHIE HUANG	Sdk11 Bpk Penabur Jakarta	Indonesia	26	BRONZE
CAN546221074	EUNICE JARAVATA GAERLAN	Bhc Educational Institution, Inc.	Philippines	26	BRONZE
CAN768133259	KOO XIN YING	Sekolah Rendah Sri Kdu	Malaysia	26	BRONZE
CAN283531577	SACHEEN A/L CHELVAM @ GANAPATHY	Academic Teammathics	Malaysia	26	BRONZE
CAN733633136	STACEY RUYI XUE	Ruyton Girls' School	Australia	26	BRONZE
CAN638324959	EANT HTOO PAING	Endless Joy Training Center (bago)	Myanmar	32	BRONZE
CAN851138843	MELVIN WARREN TJOK	Mentari Intercultural School Bintaro - Elementary	Indonesia	32	BRONZE
CAN942721107	NATHAN Y. GOHOC	Mgc New Life Christian Academy	Philippines	32	BRONZE
CAN767531378	ANDY KAILIN ZHOU	Masada College	Australia	35	BRONZE
CAN418923549	ELISHA SAMUEL	The British School In Colombo	Sri Lanka	35	BRONZE
CAN574718857	HUANG BAISHEN TERENCE	Hong Wen School	Singapore	35	BRONZE
CAN945334098	INGRID HE	Carlton Gardens Primary School	Australia	35	BRONZE
CAN494735730	ZHOU XINMO	Nanjing Jiangning Experimental Primary School	China	35	BRONZE
CAN124039541	BHONE MYAT THANT	Pec Private High School (pathein)	Myanmar	40	BRONZE
CAN555939255	EAIN T CHUU MAUNG	lip	Myanmar	40	BRONZE
CAN945542491	LE DUC MINH	Kim Lien Primary School	Vietnam	40	BRONZE
CAN309831190	MARTIN MA	Ballarat Clarendon College	Australia	40	BRONZE
CAN591143402	NGUYEN MINH QUAN	Vietnamese American Schools Systems	Vietnam	40	BRONZE
CAN888352823	NGUYEN TUE MINH	Doan Thi Diem Primary School	Vietnam	40	BRONZE
CAN784519659	WINSON YUAN	Parramatta Public School	Australia	40	BRONZE
CAN171533660	AJENTH BAGESWARAN	Matthew Pearce Public School	Australia	47	MERIT
CAN335036474	ALVEZ JEVERA KOSASIH	Sampoerna Academy Sentul	Indonesia	47	MERIT
CAN248331547	MORRIS JIAN HUANG	Redlands Scecg	Australia	47	MERIT
CAN100042581	NGUYEN NHAT MINH	Newton Grammar School	Vietnam	47	MERIT
CAN12376292	PACHARA PHROMCHAI	Sisb	Thailand	47	MERIT
CAN524153492	PHAM BICH PHUONG	Newton Grammar School	Vietnam	47	MERIT
CAN668731279	AASHI GUPTA	Good News Lutheran College	Australia	53	MERIT
CAN246434862	CHANANCHIDA PATANAVICHATE	Harrow International School Bangkok	Thailand	53	MERIT

Candidate No.	Student Name	Student School	Region	Ranking	Medal
CAN237138127	CLAUS EMANUEL LOEKITO	Nation Star Academy	Indonesia	53	MERIT
CAN580642223	CU HUY MINH HOANG	Wellspring International Bilingual School	Vietnam	53	MERIT
CAN335219127	LAURINE POH	Bangkok Patana School	Thailand	53	MERIT
CAN328937335	LIUZ SUPRAJITNO	Sd Budi Utama Yogyakarta	Indonesia	53	MERIT
CAN405833984	STEPHANIE LI	West End State School	Australia	53	MERIT
CAN304642791	TRAN VINH HAI	Wellspring Saigon International Bilingual School	Vietnam	53	MERIT
CAN572731334	TRISHAN RAJ	Homebush West Public School	Australia	53	MERIT
CAN456319002	CHENGRUI XU	Shrewsbury International School Bangkok	Thailand	62	MERIT
CAN333031695	EKAWIN WONGARSA	Satit International Bilingual School Of Rangsit University. Chiangmai	Thailand	63	MERIT
CAN976434593	JASON SHIH	Good News Lutheran School	Australia	63	MERIT
CAN684737266	LOO KAI ZHE	Sjk(c) Kwang Hwa Sg. Nibong	Malaysia	63	MERIT
CAN250331959	LUCAS DINGYUN TU	Good Shepherd Lutheran Primary School	Australia	63	MERIT
CAN671036529	RAYDEN BRYCE CO	Xavier School	Philippines	63	MERIT
CAN789331595	ETHAN YIN	New Century Learning Centre	Australia	68	MERIT
CAN551752787	NGUYEN NGAN BINH	Doan Thi Diem Primary School	Vietnam	68	MERIT
CAN311234892	JENNIFER TARA SIAMANDO	Manado Independent School	Indonesia	70	MERIT
CAN865133247	NG HAI THONG	Sjk(c) Perempuan, Klang	Malaysia	70	MERIT
CAN566131391	RAYAAN RAIS	Mowbray Public School	Australia	70	MERIT
CAN885934676	KAYSLER MIGUEL Q. ONG	Malinta Elementary School	Philippines	73	MERIT
CAN538534366	NG XUAN NI ISIS	Bangkok Patana School	Thailand	73	MERIT
CAN392034919	PANNATHAT INSUK	Sisb Thonburi	Thailand	73	MERIT
CAN240219784	CHEAH JOR XAYN	Sjkc Perempuan China Pulau Pinang	Malaysia	76	MERIT
CAN844031694	PEERAPAT PASOONTARAKARN	Dbs Denla British School	Thailand	76	MERIT
CAN235519269	XAVIER HSU	Reddam House	Australia	76	MERIT
CAN512119889	ALICE TANG	Neutral Bay Public	Australia	79	MERIT
CAN371942406	TA QUY VUONG	Cat Linh Primary School	Vietnam	79	MERIT
CAN114132246	JONATHAN TANG	Lynbrook Primary School	Australia	81	MERIT
CAN466053144	NGO DINH ANH KHOI	Chu Van An Primary School	Vietnam	81	MERIT
CAN284538889	RISDIARINDA NATHANIA AZZAHRA	Stella Gracia School	Indonesia	81	MERIT
CAN830131771	CYRIL RIOLI ARAVA	Our Lady Of Mount Carmel Primary School, Wentworthville	Australia	84	MERIT

Candidate No.	Student Name	Student School	Region	Ranking	Medal
CAN733533792	DANIEL FENG	Redeemer Lutheran College	Australia	84	MERIT
CAN300519315	ISABEL WANG	Ascham	Australia	86	MERIT
CAN911537865	NARA ALFATIH DHARANINDRA	Sampoerna Academy Bsd	Indonesia	86	MERIT
CAN572831287	WEIYI DIAO	New Century Learning Centre	Australia	86	MERIT
CAN850721392	NURUL HAMIDA HAFIDZAH	Sd Model Yogyakarta	Indonesia	89	MERIT
CAN805438891	RAYYAN MARVELO TAN	Stella Gracia School	Indonesia	89	MERIT
CAN211142733	VO DUY ANH	Wellspring Saigon International Bilingual School	Vietnam	89	MERIT
CAN382019734	YING RONG VANESSA TEE	Carlingford West Public School	Australia	89	MERIT
CAN122131642	AARUSH RANJAN KALLEPALLI	Our Lady Of Mount Carmel Wentworthville	Australia	93	MERIT
CAN728231645	BRIAN CHONG	Birrilee Primary School	Australia	93	MERIT
CAN957353162	DANG QUOC AN	Chu Van An Primary School	Vietnam	93	MERIT
CAN559521690	WICKRAMA ARACHCHIGE CHELANI NISALMA NIMSHADEE	Lyceum International School - Gampaha	Sri Lanka	93	MERIT
CAN341233245	CHAN JIN HAO	Sjk(c) Lick Hung	Malaysia	96	MERIT
CAN708935737	ARKAN ZHAFRAN AL GHAZAM	Kinderfield School Cirebon	Indonesia	97	MERIT
CAN791531004	SUYASH LADSAONGIKAR	Westmead Public School	Australia	97	MERIT
CAN201431996	AUNNADA SANGDUEAN	Satit Prasarnmit (prathom) School	Thailand	100	MERIT
CAN314033162	JIAMU SUN	Kerrimuir Primary School	Australia	100	MERIT
CAN883442800	NGUYEN NGOC TU QUYEN	Elementary School No. 2 - Binh Dinh Ward	Vietnam	100	MERIT
CAN673534891	MUHAMMAD ALISABIAN	Sekolah Cikal Serpong	Indonesia	103	MERIT
CAN357654460	LE KHOI NGUYEN	Trung Thanh Primary School	Vietnam	104	MERIT
CAN320938792	CHERRY QUINNY	Stella Gracia School	Indonesia	105	MERIT
CAN419133036	NAKUN KAMONRATTANAKUL	St. Stephen's International School	Thailand	106	MERIT
CAN760034586	MAX WANG	Sunnybank Hills State School	Australia	107	MERIT
CAN341334441	ZOE LI	Balwyn North Primary School	Australia	107	MERIT
CAN677837406	GERRARD PRAJNADHIRA AGUNG	Sd Muhammadiyah Program Khusus Kottabarat Surakarta	Indonesia	109	MERIT
CAN507139708	YOEUN SAVMONIN	Paññasastra International School	Cambodia	109	MERIT
CAN528739763	ABDURAHIMOV MUHAMMADRIZO	24-maktab	Uzbekistan	111	MERIT
CAN103136066	WANG ZIXUAN	Deyang Tianli School	China	112	MERIT
CAN820342959	NGUYEN NGOC DANH NAM	Ba Trieu Primary School	Vietnam	113	MERIT